

## **Mrs Bridges Green and Gold Hamper**

**Seville Orange Marmalade**  
**Scottish Strawberry Extra Jam**  
**Sweet Onion Relish**  
**Sweet Chilli Chutney**

### **Allergen Information:**

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.  
Contains: MUSTARD

-

## **Seville Orange Marmalade**

### **Ingredient Information:**

Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.  
Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

### **Allergy & Dietary Information:**

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

### **Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):**

Energy: 1107kJ / 260kcal  
Fat (g): 0  
Fat of which saturates (g): 0  
Carbohydrate (g): 64  
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 64  
Protein (g): 0  
Salt (g): 0.01

### **Storage Instructions:**

Ambient

-

## Scottish Strawberry Extra Jam

### Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.  
Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

### Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

### Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 1120kJ / 264kcal

Fat (g): 0

Fat of which saturates (g): 0

Carbohydrate (g): 64

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 64

Protein (g): 0

Salt (g): 0.02

### Storage Instructions:

Ambient

-

## Sweet Onion Relish

### Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Onion (46%), Sugar (30%), Cider Vinegar, Tomatoes, Raisins, Red Peppers,  
**MUSTARD** Bran, Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, Salt, Spices.

### Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Contains: **MUSTARD**

### Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 977kJ / 230kcal

Fat (g): 0

Fat of which saturates (g): 0

Carbohydrate (g): 54

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 52

Protein (g): 1.3

Salt (g): 0.28

### Storage Instructions:

Ambient

-

## **Sweet Chilli Chutney**

### **Ingredient Information:**

Ingredients: Sugar, Red Pepper Puree, Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (7%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Puree (4%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Pectin.

### **Allergy & Dietary Information:**

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

May also contain: MUSTARD

### **Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):**

Energy: 1339kJ / 315kcal

Fat (g): 0

Fat of which saturates (g): 0

Carbohydrate (g): 76

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 74

Protein (g): 1.1

Salt (g): 0.02

### **Storage Instructions:**

Ambient